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May 15
8:00
8:12
8:24
8:36
8:48
9:00
9:12
9:24
9:36
9:48

10:12
10:24
10:36
10:48
11:00
11:12
11:24
11:36
11:48

12:24
12:36
12:48
13:00
13:12
13:24
13:36
13:48

15:36
15:48
16:00
16:12
16:24
16:36
16:48
17:00
17:12
17:24

Alexis Salathé

Erik Kvikne

Clement Samanos

Chiara Maria Matti

Benjamin Duc

Frangois Jean Gérard Charroin
Veronika Calati

Thibault Golaz

Ménolly Casset--Billien

Maxime Theurillat

Lucas Burget
Antoine Perrin
Bastien Romand
Alessandro Dalbesio
Yassine Jamaa

Sami Laubo

Loric Emmenegger
Alessandra Chappuis
Hugo Masson

Riza Arseven
Linda Delacombaz
Juliette Parchet
Camil Hamdane
Félix Monnier
Yann Cretton
Mehrad Sahebi
Matthias Kockisch

Mohamed Amine Ben Ahmed
Elias William

Hippolyte Pernot

Matej Kopecky

Ekaterina Sedykh

Mouadh Sadani

Ziad Sahlab

Joanna Wolski

Tom Mery

Sven Becker



17:36 Johan Antoine Raymond Germanier
17:48 Elsa Pariat

May 16
8:00 Romain Peseux
8:12 Axel Béguelin
8:24 Malika In-Albon
8:36 Yacine Derder
8:48 Linkai Dai
9:00 Tianyu Gu
9:12 Sofi Farazande
9:24 Yanan Chen
9:36 Arion Zimmermann
9:48 Elias De Smijter

10:12 Félicie Giraud-Sauveur
10:24 Benjamin Koffler
10:36 Aline Janvier

10:48

11:00 Arthur Schramm

11:12 Leonard TREIL

11:24 Thomas Berkane
11:36 Philippe Servant
11:48 Mariam Hassan

12:24 Gabriel Margaria
12:36 Camil Eutamene
12:48 Aitana Waelbroeck
13:00 Henri Vasseur
13:12 Nicola Ramdass
13:24 Marc Domenjoz
13:36 Nicolas Albert

13:48 Michael Richter
14:00 Lena Loye

14:12 David Riegg

14:24

14:36 Cyril Monette

14:48 Valérie Costa

15:00 Valgerdur Jonsdoéttir
15:12 Benkirane Ismail
15:24 Vincenzo Caroprese
15:36 Marc El Khoury
15:48 Keivan Faghih Niresi

May 17



8:00 Rizhong Lin

8:12 Arthur Andre

8:24

8:36 Jennifer Abou-Najm

8:48 Paul Devianne

9:00 Octavio Fabian Profeta Machon
9:12 Lucas Mutschler

9:24 CLEMENT ALBERT

9:36 Manon Dorster

9:48 Angelica Reitelli

10:12 Lena Vogel
10:24 Mikhail Seliugin
10:36 Tudor Oancea
10:48 Edouard Koehn
11:00

11:12

11:24

11:36

11:48

12:24 Camillo Nicolo De Sabbata
12:36 Xavier Nal

12:48 Nay Abi Akl

13:00 Basile pasquale

13:12 Alexia Dormann

13:24

13:36

13:48

May 19
8:00 Parsa Khorasani
8:12 Arthur Wuhrmann
8:24 Pierre Ancey
8:36 Tanguy Declety
8:48 L'Emira Emma Chehab
9:00 Bilel EI-Ghallali
9:12 lIsione Bonvalot
9:24 Louis Le Guillouzic
9:36 Mohamad Fakhouri
9:48 Tikhon Parshikov

10:12 Zhujing Zhang
10:24 Gianluca Radi



10:36
10:48
11:00
11:12
11:24
11:36
11:48

14:00
14:12
14:24
14:36
14:48

16:00

May 26
8:00
8:12
8:24
8:36
8:48
9:00
9:12
9:24

14:00
14:12

May 30
8:30
8:42
8:54
9:06

Alessio Verardo

Ludovic Pujol

Melanie Brtan
Mohammed Kerraz
Enes Eray Demirtas
Anas Hakim

Théo Hermann

Simon Gmiur

Camille Delgrange
Barbara Ruvolo

Jason Mina

Mauroux Alicia

Maxim Kondracki
Julien Dibiaggio
Alexandre de Montleau
Inés Kahlaoui

Alaa Abboud
Yerkin 1bay

Louis-Alexandre Leger
Mariia Eremina

Hugo Bordereaux
Louis Gounot



